7 ZOTA KETANKUMAR CHANDULAL (HUF) 28 RASILABEN V SIRIYA
8 ANILABEN KETAN KU MAR ZOTA (*) 29 NIRMALABEN A SHAH
9 VARSHABEN HIMANSHUBHAI ZOTA 30 CHANDRI KABEN SUBODHCHANDRA SHAH
10 MANISHABEN KAMLESHKUMAR ZOTA 31 KINJAL NIKESH MEHTA
1,1 INDUBEN MUKTILAL ZOTA 32 NITABEN RAJESHBHAI MEHTA
1,2 VIREN MANUKANT ZOTA (#) 33 RAJNIKANT SHANTILAL MEHTA
13 VIREN MANUKANT ZOTA (HUF) 34 KUMARPAL RAJNIKANT MEHTA
1,4 RASILABEN MANUKANTBHAI ZOTA ANJNABEN SH RENIKKUMAR GANDHI

KRINAL V ANKHAD

SH RIPAL R MEHTA

15 DHARA KETAN ZOTA (#) 36
16 ASHOKKUMAR CHANDULAL ZOTA 37
17 H ELI RITESH SHAH 38 HARSHABEN ASHVINBHAI SIRIYA
18 HETAL HIREN SHAH

PUSH PABEN SEVEI.iTILAL DOSHI

39 ASHOKKUMAR CHANDULAL ZOTA (HUF)

NIRAL MUKTILAL ZOTA
19 40
20 RATILAL ZU MCHAND VORA

I\4 L-HTA SU RESH HALC']AN]D

41, MOXESH KETANBHAI ZOTA (#)
2t

.r). t, . C4.
f.iJ--*.-

(Dhara Ketan zota) (virenYanukant Zota)

;fi"N". \c-"u* oaqurr$t\
(Manukant Chandulal Zota)

Annexure ll

Name of the Shareholder

Before the
transaction

Details of the
transaction After the transaction

No. of
Shares/
Voting
Rights

Yo w.r,t.
total
share
capital of
TC

No. of
Shares/
Voting
Rights

0/6 w,r.t
total
share
capitalof
TC

No. of
shares/
Voting
Rights

% w.r.t.
total
share
capital of
TC

7 ANILABEN KETANKUMAR ZOTA (*) 1018s00 5.81 - 47 5000 543s00 3.1
2 MANUKANI CHAN DULAL ZOTA ('F) 2534693 74.45 - 3s0000 - 2.00 2184693 72.45

VIREN MANUKANT ZOTA if) 9600 0.0s + 350000 + 2.00 359600 2.05
4 DHARA KETAN ZOTA (#) 7248 0.01 + 125000 + o.77 L26248 0.72
5 MOXESH KETANBHAI ZOIA (#) 0 0 + 350000 +2.00 350000 2.00
6 Persons Acting in Concert (pAC) 1955444 45.33 1955444 45.33

Total 11519485 65.65 1151948s 65.65

(*) seller/ disposal

(#) acq uirer/ acquisition

(Moxesh Ketanbhai Zota)

i4'ni )"o' Y-'"r,Y<
(Anilaben Ketanbhai Zota)

I

$ r<.Qdq--- r.aLq,.
(Dhara Ketan Zota) (VirenWnukant Zota)

ArqurontP
(Manukant ch!${iiat Zota)

b